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CERTIFICATE 

This is to certify that 
 

European Profiles S.A. 
 

40, Vatatzi street 
11472 Athens 
Greece 

has implemented and maintains a Quality Management System.  

Scope: 
Provision of study and consultancy services in Greece and abroad. Design, implementation 
and management of technical assistance and R & D projects. Provision of consultancy 
services in the fields of Information Technology and E- Governance. Provision of consultancy 
services in the fields of Strategic and Operational Planning, Re- organization and 
Restructuring of organizations. Human Resources Management. 
 

Through an audit, documented in a report, it was verified that the management system 
fulfills the requirements of the following standard: 
 
 

ISO 9001 : 2015 

 

Certificate registration no. 

Valid from 

Valid until 

Date of certification 

290792 

2018-06-28 

2021-06-27 

2018-06-28  

DQS Hellas Ltd. 
 

   
Dr. Emmanuel Deliyannakis 
Managing Director 

  
 


